1 x 9 Fiber Optic Transceivers
for Gigabit Ethernet
Technical Data
Features
• Compliant with
Specifications for
IEEE- 802.3z Gigabit
Ethernet

Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Ordering Information
850 nm VCSEL (SX – Short Wavelength Laser)
HFBR-53D5 No shield, plastic housing.
HFBR-53D5EM Extended/protruding shield, metallized housing.
HFBR-53D5FM Flush shield, metallized housing.
1300 nm FP Laser (LX – Long Wavelength Laser)
HFCT-53D5EM Extended/protruding shield, metallized housing.
HFCT-53D5FM Flush shield, metallized housing.
Figure 9. Suggested Module Positioning and Panel Cut-out for HFBR/HFCT-53D5FM.
Data subject to change.
Copyright © 1999 Agilent Technologies, Inc.
5968-3183E (11/99)